
Starters & Sharing Plates

à La Cooshti - Lunch Time

Peking Duck Quesadilla
With spring onion, cucumber and hoisin plum
sauce 

$180
With chilli yuzu mayo and kimchi sauce
Chunky Chicken Karaage Bites $160

8 pcs - with fresh ginger, chili & garlic soy sauce
Veggie
Pork

Pan-Fried Dumplings $160

With sriracha mayo and fresh lime
Wok-Flashed Garlic & Chili Calamari $180

With a butter curry dipping sauce
Malaysian Roti Bread $90

6 pcs - with pickled papaya and peanut sauce 
Chop Chop Chicken Satay Skewers $180

Tempura prawn roll, topped with 
torched salmon and parmesan mayo

Cooshti Dragon Roll $180

Crispy chicken, avocado, sweet chili mayo
Chicken Karaage & Avocado Roll $170

Beetroot, carrot, asparagus and cabbage, 
topped with avocado and crispy garlic

Rainbow Veggie Roll $160

Twisted Sushi, Sashimi & Tataki

Cucumber, red onion, dried shallots and
sriracha mayo

Spicy Salmon Dynamite Roll $175

Super Salads & Poke Bowls

Brown rice, avocado, carrot, cucumber, radish, red
cabbage and edamame - with a sesame & ponzu dressing

Spicy Ahi Tuna
Salmon Sashimi
Falafel 
Chili Tofu

Cooshti Poke Bowls

$215
$215
$195

$180

A salad of green papaya, beans, cucumber, celery leaf and
tomatoes in a sweet & spicy dressing

Cracklin’ Pork Belly
Flame Grilled NZ Rib-Eye Steak
Hibachi Grilled Salmon
Chili Tofu

Cooshti Thai Salads

$200
$225
$215

$180
No Service Charge

Avocado & cucumber, topped with chili mango salsa
Prawn Tempura Roll $190


