à La Cooshti - Lunch Time

a La Coosnu	- Lunch	I une
Starters & Sharing Plates		
Chunky Chicken Karaage Bites With chilli yuzu mayo and kimchi sauce	\$160	
Peking Duck Quesadilla With spring onion, cucumber and hoisin plum sauce	\$180	
Pan-Fried Dumplings 8 pcs - with fresh ginger, chili & garlic soy sauce • Veggie • Pork	\$160	
Wok-Flashed Garlic & Chili Calamari With sriracha mayo and fresh lime	į \$180	
Malaysian Roti Bread With a butter curry dipping sauce	\$90	
Chop Chop Chicken Satay Skewers 6 pcs - with pickled papaya and peanut sauce	\$180	
Twisted Sushi, Sashimi & 7	Tataki	The Control of the Co
Cooshti Dragon Roll Tempura prawn roll, topped with torched salmon and parmesan mayo	\$180	
Chicken Karaage & Avocado Roll Crispy chicken, avocado, sweet chili mayo	\$170	
Rainbow Veggie Roll Beetroot, carrot, asparagus and cabbage, topped with avocado and crispy garlic	\$160	
Spicy Salmon Dynamite Roll Cucumber, red onion, dried shallots and sriracha mayo	\$175	
Prawn Tempura Roll Avocado & cucumber, topped with chili mango s		
Super Salads & Pole Bow Cooshti Poke Bowls		Sa.
Brown rice, avocado, carrot, cucumber, radish, recabbage and edamame - with a sesame & ponzu • Spicy Ahi Tuna		
• Salmon Sashimi	\$215	
• Falafel O	\$195 \$180	
Cooshti Thai Salads A salad of green papaya, beans, cucumber, celer	y leaf and	
tomatoes in a sweet & spicy dressing • Cracklin' Pork Belly	\$200	
Flame Grilled NZ Rib-Eye Steak	\$225	
Hibachi Grilled Salmon	\$215	Cooshti
Chili Tofu	\$180	No Service Charge

No Service Charge